
EXTRAS  &  TREATS

Flavor 0.75 
Shot of Espresso 0.75 
Specialty Milk 0.75 

Oreos 0.75 

Cold Foam 1.00
Peanut Butter 0.75 
Protein 1.00

HOT 

Cortado (4 oz) 3.00

Brewed Coffee 2.65 3.252.95
Americano 3.75 4.504.00
Latte 4.15 5.254.75

Café Au Lait 3.00 4.003.50
Mocha 4.75 5.755.25
White Mocha 5.05 6.155.55
Mexican Mocha 5.05 6.155.55

Hot Chocolate 4.00 4.754.25
Breve 5.15 6.255.65

Chai Tea 4.50 5.505.00
Matcha Green Tea 4.50 5.505.00
Hot Tea 3.00 3.503.25
London Fog 4.50 5.505.00

Biscotti 2.25
Muffin 3.50
Scone 3.50
Pound Cake 3.50

Cinnamon Roll 3.50
Cinnamon Coffee Cake 3.50
Brown Butter Rice Krispies 3.50

Chocolate Covered Espresso Beans (4 oz) 4.00
Cookie 2.50

Bagel & Cream Cheese 3.75

Oatmeal 3.50 

ICED  

Red Bull Hustler
+ topper (OJ, Cream, or Lemonade) (0.50)

6.25

Americano 3.75 4.504.00
Latte 4.15 5.504.75

Cold Brew (Toddy) 4.00 5.004.50
Chai Tea 4.50 5.755.00
Matcha Green  Tea 4.50 5.755.00

Mocha 4.75 6.005.25
White Mocha 5.05 6.355.55
Mexican Mocha 5.05 6.355.55
Breve 5.15 6.505.65

Iced Tea 3.00 3.153.25
Cider 3.25 4.003.50 Italian Soda 3.25 4.503.75

Creamosa 3.50 4.75   4.00

BLENDED 

Frappe 4.85 5.855.35
Jamochaccino 4.85 5.855.35
Chai 5.05 6.155.55
White Mocha 5.05 6.155.55
Mexican Mocha 5.15 6.255.65
Caramel Toffee Frappe 5.15 6.255.65

Espresso Shake 5.25 6.355.65
Mudslide 5.15 6.255.65

Hot Chocolate 5.25 6.355.65

Matcha Green Tea 5.00 6.25 5.50 
Creamsicle 4.85 5.855.35
Fruit Smoothies 5.00 6.255.50
Strawberry • Mango • Strawberry Banana • Pina Colada 
Wildberry • Lemonade • Peach • Green Apple 

FIND YOUR FLAVOR! 
Choose from 25+ regular and 
sugar-free flavors!

VIEW OUR D IGITAL  MENU 

BAR ISTASGI .COM 

NE�D A $3 KID'S DRINK?
Milk | Orange Juice | Chai
Hot Chocolate | Steamers

HAVE A LARGE
ORDER? 
Ordering 6 or 
more drinks?
Call ahead for 
pickup!


